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¢ Numerous Different Species
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animal ELISA List

Target

Activin A
BMP-2
CCL2
CXCL10
G-CSF
GM-CSF
IFN-y
IL-1a
IL-1B

IL-2

IL-6R
IL-8
IL-7
IL-10
IL-11
IL-12A
IL-12B
IL-13
IL-15
IL-17A
IL-21
IL-35
LIF
M-CSF
Noggin
RANKL
SDF-1
TGF-B
TNF-a

VEGF

Bovine

KBH12138

KLB2105

KLB2202

KLB0430
KLB0OO5
KLB0O078
KLBO197
KLB0225

KLB0036
KLB2224

KBH12142

KLB2276

KBH12276

KLB2225

KLB0427

KLB0069

KLB0102

KBH12176

KLB2049

KLBO101

Canine

KLNO232

KLNO339

KLNO134

KLNOO11

KLNO062

KLNO002

KLNO0201

KLNOOO3

KLNO354

KLNO004

KLN0005

KLPO110

KBH13771

KLNO0O075

KBH13656

KLNO041

KLNO025

KLNOO74

Chicken Goat

KLC0251 KBH12363
KLG0030
KLC0006 KLGO019
KBH13916 KLG0027
KLC0003 KLG0034
KLCO123 KLG0046
KLCO129 KLG0082
KLC0004 KLG0028
KLG0028
KLG0148
KLG0147
KBH13794 KLG0090
KLCO147
KLG0091
KLG0047
KLC0254

KBH13813 KBH12375

KLC0099

KBH13891

KLC0038 KLG0016
KLG0029

KLC0068 KLG0123

KLW0106

KLW0139

KLWO0051

KLWO0031

KLWO0038

KLW0032

KLWO0033

KLW0034

KLW0123

KLWO0035

KLWO0124

KLW0140

KLWO0036

KLWO0088

KLWO0138

Monkey Porcine

KBH13952

KLPO535

KLPO554

KLP0448
KLPO100
KLPO115
KLPO116
KLPO118
KLPO120
KLPO121
KLPO122
KLP0414
KLPO123
KLPO581

KLPO110

KLPO112
KLPO124
KLP0341

KLP0368

KLP0582

KBH14026

KLP0304
KLP0299

KLP0269

Rabbit Others

KLX0318

KLX0205

KLX0213

KLX0006 .
KBH12616 .
KLX0134 .
KLX0002 .
KLX0181 .
KLX0003 .
KLX0044 .
KBH12554

KLX0004 .
KLX0182 .
KBH12615 .
KLX0306 .
KLX0159 .
KBH12617

KLX0226 .
KLX0289 .
KLX0292

KLX0025 .
KLX0065 .
KLX0026 .
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